
Crownpoint Middle School

Staff Directory

NAME TITLE EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE
Michael Cubacub Principal - Jr/Mid High mcubacub@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5420

Diana Becenti Cafeteria Worker dbecent1@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5443

Milet Beltran Teacher - Math mbeltran@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5425

Delores Brown Teacher - Navajo Language & Culture DBROWN@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5442

Mildred Carpio Teacher - Special Education mcarpio@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5422

Mauricia Casilac Teacher - Science mcasilac@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5416

Amy Crawley Teacher - Language Arts ccrawley@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5431

Edison Dawes Custodian edawes@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5427

Alberta Freeland Cafeteria Worker - SFA afreela1@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5443

Sheila Ganzon Teacher - Science sganzon@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5414

Ervin Johnson Custodian ejohnson@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5427

Kylenedria Miller School Clerk - Bookkeeper kmiller1@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5401

Althea Morgan Educational Assistant - Special Ed amorgan@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5422

Christopher Murphy Teacher - Social Studies cmurphy@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5440

Lawanda Nodestine Teacher - RTI lnodesti@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5400

Clyde Pace Teacher - Math space@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5417

Ernest Rojack Custodian erojack@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5427

Bianca Sapp Instructional Coach bsapp@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5402

Tamera Thomas Home School Liaison tthomas1@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5406

Rita Valenzuela Health Assistant rvalenzu@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5403

Linda Venable Counselor - Jr/Mid High School lvenable@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5404

Myrna Williams School Clerk - Attendance mwillia1@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5400

Patrina Yazzie Educational Assistant - Library tyazzie@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-721-5410


